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PT-G7828 AL Nk HatE KEMAEHRMIZIT , EXAATRERERIZT , FAFAEBERXARENEL TERIAMIZE.

PT-G7828 9% M LUAKMIEIR ( RJ45. SFP F PoE ) FEJREEIN ( 24/48 VDC. 110/220 VAC/VDC ) 124 T EAMTEY | EHFFARAMNIIEFE, X
AN ZIFETIITE |, TiRERBNTREWEUXMNE TS, Ith=mIk#% IEC 61850 Edition 2 Class 2 IAIE , MR A SR ZER .
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10/100/1000BaseT(X) i ( RJ45 3%k ) 2

100/1000BaseSFP i 2

R 6

1EIBAES BRTIEUAKRMIERHM PoE+ #EIRAER |, 155 H LM-7000H =M ElR

T IEEE 802.3 , F3-F 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3u , F§F 100BaseT(X) #1 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3ab , Fi-F 1000BaseT(X)
IEEE 802.3z , F§F 1000BaseX
IEEE 802.1D-2004 , BB F 4 MY (STP)
IEEE 802.1w , A F RS R IHY (RSTP)
IEEE 802.1p , ATFARSH4&
IEEE 802.1Q , FBF VLAN #5i2
IEEE 802.1X , BFEAGAIE
IEEE 802.3ad , FIF LACP IAR&
IEEE 802.3x , BF &=

PESEEALE

B IPv4/IPv6. SNMP Inform. SNMPv1/v2c/v3. DHCP Server/Client. DHCP Option 66/67/
82, BOOTP. TFTP. LLDP. RARP. HTTP. HTTPS. Telnet. Flow control ( ii&23%
#l ) . Back Pressure Flow Control ( &EREZEEH] ) . Port Mirror ( iimE$%1% ) . Fiber
check. Dying Gasp. SMTP. Syslog

MIB MIB-II. Ethernet-like MIB. Bridge MIB. P-BRIDGE MIB. Q-BRIDGE MIB. RSTP MIB.
RMON MIB Groups 1. 2. 3. 9

s 802.1Q. GMRP. GVRP. IGMP vi1//2/v3. QinQ VLAN
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Console i[O

USB #&0
fFfEimO

BIRSH%
BWNRBE

TRRBE

BN

MU
IP E4R

R+

HERREES. MSTP. RSTP. STP. Turbo Chain. Turbo Ring vi/v2. V-ON

RADIUS. TACACS+. SSH. ImOgiE. I HBXEFRIP. MAB EBEAIE. Sticky MAC. 4

BRI R

NTP Server/Client. SNTP. |EEE 1588v2 PTP ( EFHE# )

IEC 61850 QoS. GOOSE Check
EtherNet/IP. Modbus TCP
EASKE. RIPVI/V2, OSPF
DVMRP. PIM-DM

VRRP

512

VID 1 = 4094
4096

16 K

12 Mb

9.6 KB

Micro USB Type B

USB Type A

24/48 VDC , 110/220 VDC/VAC
46 F 57 VDC ( &iY PoE+ it > 53 VDC )

B %% PWR-LV-P48 :

PWR HINEER ( IV RS )
BA0.49A@24VDC
£X0.25A @ 48 VDC

EPS I NE7 ( PoE &%t )
£X0.53A @ 48VDC

( NEFE PoE R EHITNEE )

B%&% PWR-HV-P48 :

PWR SINEER ( SRV RS )
BA0.12A@ 110 VDC
£X0.07 A@ 220 VDC
BA0.29A@ 110 VAC
£X0.18 A@ 220 VAC

EPS $# N\ ( PoE &%t )
£A0.53A@ 48 VDC

( NEHE PoE IR EHITHEE )

IP30

443 x 44 x 280 mm ( 17.44 x 1.78 x 11.02 FF )
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3080 g (6.8 Ib)

19 I HRARE

-40 = 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )
-40 E 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

5ZF 95% ( 3E4%R)

EN 55032/24
CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : 1Zff : 8kV ; =5 : 15kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz & 1 GHz : 20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : BiF : 4kV ; 55 : 4kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : BiR : 4kV ; 55 : 4kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

IEC 61850-3 Edition 2.0 Class 2 , IEEE 1613
EN 50121-4

UL 62368-1 , EN 62368-1

449,542 /B

Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB

5%

&% www.moxa.com.cn/warranty

1 x PT-G7828 & 533 4]
USB ££45 ( Type A ‘A3k% Micro USB type B )

2x 2 , AF Micro-B USB %0
1x£B%E , BT ABC-02 USB 7ZfigiwO
2 x tNBEXZEEH

2x BRE |, AT SFP iEE

1 x PREREER

1 x FEE

1 x YRBRR

1 x FRERIFSSINE |, Bk
1 x =B, EEhx

SFP #&3R, LM-7000H #&RIRAFIF/S PWR BIRIER AT FARRFEZR ML , AF5

KrmEcEER.
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465.9 (18.34)
443.0 (17.44)

6.8
0.27

44.0
(1.73)

ITHER
10/100/1000BaseT(X) PoE %M , 10/100/
= RJ45 &k RJ45 23k
PT-G7828 3 2F 26 2E 26 0E 24 -40 & 85°C
Beft ( ERidkns )
LM-7000H #3RZ 7!
LM-7000H-4GPoE PT-G7728/G7828 Z5IHIFIKLIKMIIEIR , & 4 > 10/100/1000 BaseT(X) PoE/PoE+ w1
LM-7000H-4GSFP PT-G7728/G7828 R FIKIFIKLAKMIEIR , & 4 4> 100/1000Base SFP {#i&
LM-7000H-4GTX PT-G7728/G7828 ZAFIFIFIKLAKMIEIR , & 4 4> 10/100/1000 BaseT(X) ix [
B
MXview-50 TIVREEREDMG , B8 50 M SRR (3% P it )
MXview-100 TAPMEEIRHE |, B8 100 NS AEN (32 1P it )
MXview-250 TArMEEIRRME , B 250 NSRRI (37 IP it )
MXview-500 TAVKEIREE |, B4 500 N R AR (3% 1P it )
MXview-1000 T K EIRRME , B8 1000 NSRRI (37 1P ik )
MXview-2000 TAVKEIREE |, B 2000 NSRRI (3% 1P #hik )
MXview Upgrade-50 MXview TV MEEERRERIRAG B , B8 50 M m (3R IP ik )
REFEEN
ABC-02-USB EEEMHIMETR. BHALEMEEXHFHEIE , BTMERLAMZRYMNKESES , TEEERO
ZE 60°C
ABC-02-USB-T EEEMHIMETR. BIHALEMBEXHFRIE , BTMERAMZRYMNEKEESS , TIEEERN -40
= 75°C
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SFP &R

SFP-1FELLC-T
SFP-1FEMLC-T
SFP-1FESLC-T
SFP-1G10ALC

SFP-1G10ALC-T

SFP-1G10BLC

SFP-1G10BLC-T

SFP-1G20ALC

SFP-1G20ALC-T

SFP-1G20BLC

SFP-1G20BLC-T

SFP-1G40ALC

SFP-1G40ALC-T

SFP-1G40BLC

SFP-1G40BLC-T

SFP-1GEZXLC

SFP-1GEZXLC-120

SFP-1GLHLC
SFP-1GLHLC-T
SFP-1GLHXLC
SFP-1GLHXLC-T
SFP-1GLSXLC
SFP-1GLSXLC-T
SFP-1GLXLC
SFP-1GLXLC-T
SFP-1GSXLC
SFP-1GSXLC-T
SFP-1GZXLC
SFP-1GZXLC-T

==
PWR-HV-P48
PWR-LV-P48

SFP &R |, 7 1 /> 100Base ( B4 , LC #&3k ) , XHiEEE 80 km , TIEREA -40 E 85°C
SFP ##3 , 75 1 1> 100Base ( %1% , LC 1%k ) , ZHEEAN 4km , TIERERN -40 E 85°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 /> 100Base ( B4 , LC #&3k ) , FHEEEN 40 km , TEREA -40 E 85°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [0 , LC $#k | f£4EEE 5 10 km
1550 nm , TYEBEH 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&5R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP #[0 , LC ##k | fE48EE 10 km
1550 nm , TYEREN -40 ZE 85°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&1R | # 1 > 1000BaseSFP #0 , LC ##k |, 485 10 km
1310 nm , TYFEBEH 0 E 60°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP &R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC #k , ZHEE 7 10 km
1310 nm , TEEEN -40 E 85°C

WDM ! (BiDi) SFP #&1R , % 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC 1%k , ZHEEE A 20 km
1550 nm , T{E:RE N 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&5R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP #[0 , LC #Z3k | 5455/ 20 km
1550 nm , TYE:RE N -40 E 85°C

WDM ! (BiDi) SFP #&itR | # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , £HMIEE 5 20 km
1310 nm , TfEEEN 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&5R | # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC 1k , £IEE 7 20 km
1310 nm , T{E:RE R -40 E 85°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP &R | %5 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , £4IEE 7 40 km
1550 nm , T{E:REH 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP &R | %5 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , £IEE Y 40 km
1550 nm , T{ERER -40 E 85°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [0 , LC 1#k | I/ 40 km
1310 nm , TYEREHN 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [0 , LC &k | IR/ 40 km
1310 nm , TYEREN -40 E 85°C

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1550 nm , RX

; TX1550 nm , RX

SFP #&3R , 75 1 4 1000BaseEZX i , LC $&k , Z4#ERE A 110 km , TIEREHN 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaseEZX i , LC ##3k , FHMiIEE N 120 km , TEEEH 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3% , %5 1 4 1000BaseLH #%1 , LC #3k , 24BN 30 km , TIEREN 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaselH i[O , LC #k |, fFHilEE /9 30 km , TERE N -40 £ 85°C
SFP &R |, # 1 4> 1000BaseLHX i , LC ##k , fFHEEEH 40 km , TEREH 0 E 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaseLHX i , LC #k , (FHIEE 7 40 km , TEREN -40 £ 85°C
SFP &R |, # 1 4> 1000BaseLSX i1 , LC ##k , Z4iEE A 500 m , TYEREHR 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , 75 1 4 1000BaseLSX it , LC ¥k , fZHiEER A 500 m , TEREAR -40 = 85°C
SFP &R , # 1 > 1000BaselX it , LC ##k |, FHiEE A 10 km , TERE SN 0 £ 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaselLX i , LC #&k , FHiEEEN 10 km , TYEREH -40 £ 85°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaseSX i , LC #3k , f£5HiEEE /9 300/550 m , TIEEE ) 0 = 60°C
SFP 1R | # 1 4> 1000BaseSX ik , LC ##k , £4EEE ) 300/550 m , TIERE A -40 £ 85°C
SFP 1R , # 1 4> 1000BasezZX it , LC &k , f£HiER I 80 km , TIERE /I 0 = 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 14> 1000BasezX 0 , LC &% |, £4iEE 7 80 km , TIERE A -40 = 85°C

PT-G7728/G7828 Z5!AIEEJEEIR (110/220 VAC/VDC) , #HASERIGAN. 4EE38H] PoE BRI
PT-G7728/G7828 R FIRERIEIR (24/48 VDC) , FRFEEIRIAN. 4kEB23F0 PoE BIRHIN
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